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Camp Paulista de Automobilismo

SUPERLIGA 5a Etapa
Interlagos 11/13 Junho 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 5a etapa

Sexta

3a Formula

Qualificacao (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
11/706/2021 13:15.
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(10) Flavio Sampaio
1 13:28:09.440
2 2:04.454 +14.483 13:30:13.894
3 2:19.567 +29.596 13:32:33.461
4 2:01.173 +11.202 13:34:34.634
5 1:57.419 +7.448 13:36:32.053
6 1:57.672 +7.701 13:38:29.725
p7 2:08.810 +18.839 13:40:38.535
8 5:56.728 +4:06.757 13:46:35.263
9 1:51.981 +2.010 13:48:27.244
10 1:50.637 +0.666 13:50:17.881
11 1:50.719 +0.748 13:52:08.600
12 1:50.069 +0.098 13:53:58.669
13 1:49.971 - 13:55:48.640
(030) Marcel Fachini
1 13:34:03.610
2 2:01.310 +3.820 13:36:04.920
3 1:58.790 +1.300 13:38:03.710
4 3:18.239 +1:20.749 13:41:21.949
5 1:57.572 +0.082 13:43:19.521
6 1:57.490 - 13:45:17.011
7 2:00.573 +3.083 13:47:17.584
8 1:58.375 +0.885 13:49:15.959
p9 2:12.258 +14.768 13:51:28.217
(6) Pedro Serrano
1 13:37:13.230
2 2:03.693 - 13:39:16.923
p3 2:13.708 +10.015 13:41:30.631
4 13:01.675 +10:57.982 13:54:32.306
(2) Alex Paulo
1 13:36:24.478
2 2:19.801 +15.150 13:38:44.279
3 2:17.374 +12.723 13:41:01.653
4 2:11.585 +6.934 13:43:13.238
5 2:10.285 +5.634 13:45:23.523
6 2:05.733 +1.082 13:47:29.256
7 2:07.023 +2.372 13:49:36.279
8 2:04.651 - 13:51:40.930
9 2:05.783 +1.132 13:53:46.713
10 2:07.548 +2.897 13:55:54.261
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